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Budget & Financial Plan

REVENUE & FINANCIAL SOURCES
Operating Revenues

Charges for services

Rental & financing income

Other operating revenues
Nonoperating Revenues

Investment earnings

State subsidies/grants

Federal subsidies/grants

Municipal subsidies/grants

Public authority subsidies

Qther nonoperating revenues
Proceeds from the issuance of debt

Total Revenues & Financing Sources

EXPENDITURES

Operating Expenditures
Salaries and wages
Other employee benefits

Professional services contracts
Supplies and materlals
Other operating expenditures
Nonoperating Expenditures

Payment of principal on bonds and
financing arrangements

Interest and other financing charges

Subsidles to other public authorities
Capital asset outlay

Grants and donations

Other nonoperating expenditures

Total Expenditures

Capital Contributions
contributions over expenditures

Qlick here for definitions

Excess (deficiency) of revenles and capital

Procurement Report

BUDGET & FINANCIAL PLAN

Last Year
(Actual)

2015
Maodify Delete

$0.00
27,773.00
0.00

842,00
0.00
112,497.00
3,655.00
0.00
509.00
$0.00

$145,276.00

71,465.00
21,976.00

11,789.00
1,393.00
26,162.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$132,785.00

$0.00

$12,491.00

BUDGETED REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN CURRENT NET ASSETS

Current Year
{Estimated)

2016
Modify Delete

$0.00
21,912.00
0.00

691,00
0.00
103,000.00
4,000.00
0.00
650.00
$0.00

$130,253.00

66,500.00
22,250.00

8,300.00
1,200.00
2,500.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$100,750.00

$0.00

$29,503.00
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Fiscal Year End Date; 12/31/2017
Status: Unsubmitted

Investment Report

Next Year
{Adopted) Proposed Proposed Proposed
2017 2018 2019 2020
Modify Delete Modify Delete Modify Delete Modify Delete
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
107,000.00 110,000.00 112,000.00 114,000,00
4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$137,200.00 $140,200.00 $142,200.00 $144,200.00

72,720.00 73,500.00 74,200.00 75,000.00
22,850.00 23,100.00 23,600.00 24,000.00
10,000.00 12,000.00 13,000.00 14,000.00
1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

$110,570.00 $113,600.00 $115,800.00 $118,000,00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$26,630.00 $26,600.00 $26,400.00 $26,200.00

Contact Us | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy

https:/portal.osc.state.ny.us/wps/myportal/lut/p/c5/]YORCAIWFIV_S79gt22uepwiWoégrm... 10/26/2016



